PROD CODE
677523
677563
677568

PROD CODE
677122
677104
677106
677107
677108
677109
677110
677111
677112
677113
677114
677115
677116
677117
677118
677119
677120
677121
677219
677220

PROD CODE
677390
677391
677392
677393
677394
677395
677396
677397
677398

PROD CODE
677028
677029
677030
677031
677032
677033

PROD CODE
677601
677607
677612
677614

PROD CODE
677430
677432
677440

PROD CODE
677467
677462
677463

LENGTH

Surgical Instruments

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
CLAMP, VASCULAR [DEBAKEY]
CLAMP, THORACIC

CLAMP, THORACIC [SCHNIDT]

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL [COBB]
CURETTE, SPINAL
CURETTE, SPINAL

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DILATOR, VASCULAR [GARRETT]
DILATOR, VASCULAR [GARRETT]
DILATOR, VASCULAR [GARRETT]
DILATOR, VASCULAR [GARRETT]
DILATOR, VASCULAR [GARRETT]
DILATOR, VASCULAR [GARRETT]
DILATOR, VASCULAR [GARRETT]
DILATOR, VASCULAR [GARRETT]
DILATOR, VASCULAR [GARRETT]

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ELEVATOR, SPINAL [COBB]
ELEVATOR, SPINAL [COBB]
ELEVATOR, SPINAL [COBB]
ELEVATOR, SPINAL [COBB]
ELEVATOR, SPINAL [COBB]
ELEVATOR, SPINAL [COBB]

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FORCEPS, INTESTINAL

FORCEPS, TISSUE, RUSSIAN
FORCEPS HEMOSTATIC [ SCHNIDT]
FCPS, THORACIC [WILLAUER-ALLIS]

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
HOOK, GANGLION [CUSHING]
HOOK, NERVE [HOEN]

HOOK, TRACHEA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

RETRACTOR, [VOLKMAN]
RETRACTOR, [VOLKMAN]
RETRACTOR, [VOLKMAN]

JAW DETAIL

CRV, X SERR
CRV

CUP DETAIL
10MM X 15.5MM
2MM X 3.3MM
2MM X 3.3MM
2.5MM X 4MM
2.5MM X 4MM
3MM X 5MM
3MM X 5MM
3.5MM X 6MM
3.5MM X 6MM
4.5MM X 7.5MM
4.5MM X 7.5MM
5.5MM X 9MM
5.5MM X SMM

7.5MM X 11.5MM
7.5MM X 11.5MM

8.5MM X 13MM
8.5MM X 13MM
10MM X 15.5MM
2.5MM X 4MM
2MM X 3.5MM

TIP SIZE
1.0MM
1.5MM
2MM
2.5MM
3MM
3.5MM
4AMM
4.5MM
5MM

TIP SIZE

10MM X 38MM
10MM X 38MM
13MM X 40MM
13MM X 40MM
19MM X 55MM
19MM X 55MM

TIP SIZE
8MM
7.5MM

5X6 TEETH

Depth

3/16" [5SMM]
1/4" [TMM]
3/16" [5SMM]

TIP WIDTH
6 PRONG
4 PRONG
4 PRONG

TIP DESCRIPTION 1

30° UP
30° UP

TIP DESCRIPTION 1
CRV
CRV
CRV
CRV
CRV
CRV

TIP DESCRIPTION 1

Slightly CRV

TIP DESCRIPTION 1

STRAIGHT
SHARP

BLUNT
SHARP
BLUNT

CATALOG SUPPLEMENT

TOTAL LENGTH
9" [225MM]

10" [254MM]

14" [356MM]

TOTAL LENGTH
14" [356MM]
12.5" [318MM]
14" [356MM]
12.5" [318MM]
14" [356MM]
12.5" [318MM]
14" [356MM]
12.5" [318MM]
14" [356MM]
12.5" [318MM]
14" [356MM]
12.5" [318MM]
14" [356MM]
12.5" [318MM]
14" [356MM]
12.5" [318MM]
14" [356MM]
12.5" [318MM]
11" [280MM]
11" [280MM]

TOTAL LENGTH
9.5" [241MM]
9.5" [241MM]
9.5" [241MM]
9.5" [241MM]
9.5" [241MM]
9.5" [241MM]
9.5" [241MM]
9.5" [241MM]
9.5" [241MM]

TOTAL LENGTH
12" [305MM]
13" [330MM]
12" [305MM]
13" [330MM]
12" [305MM]
13" [330MM]

TOTAL LENGTH
12" [305MM]
12" [305MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]

TOTAL LENGTH
11" [280MM]
10" [254MM]
12" [305MM]

TOTAL LENGTH
12" [305MM]
12" [305MM]
12" [305MM]




PROD CODE
677464
677465
677466
677468
677469
677470
677471
677472
677473
677474
677475
677476
677477
677505
677508
677509
677510

PROD CODE
677297LED
677298LED
677299LED
677300LED
677304LED
677305LED
677900
677901
677902
677903
677904
677905
677906
677907
677908
677909
677910
677911
677912
677913
677914
677915
677916
677917
677918
677919
677920
677921
677922
677923

PROD CODE
677663
677664

PROD CODE
677309
677310
677311
677312
677313
677314
677315
677316
677317
677318

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RETRACTOR, [VOLKMAN]
RETRACTOR, [VOLKMAN]
RETRACTOR, [VOLKMAN]
RETRACTOR, [VOLKMAN]
RETRACTOR, [VOLKMAN]
RETRACTOR, [OLLIER]
RETRACTOR, [OLLIER]
RETRACTOR, RIBBON
RETRACTOR, RIBBON
RETRACTOR, RIBBON
RETRACTOR, RIBBON
RETRACTOR, RIBBON
RETRACTOR, RIBBON
RETRACTOR, SPLANCHNIC
RETRACTOR, [WEITLANER]
RETRACTOR, [WEITLANER]

RETRACTOR, PERINEAL [GELPI]

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RCR RONGEUR, LUMBAR
RCR RONGEUR, LUMBAR
RCR RONGEUR, LUMBAR
RCR RONGEUR, LUMBAR
RCR RONGEUR, LUMBAR
RCR RONGEUR, LUMBAR
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEKSELL]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEKSELL]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEKSELL]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEKSELL]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEKSELL]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEKSELL]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEUR]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEUR]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEUR]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEUR]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEUR]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEUR]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEKSELL]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEKSELL]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEKSELL]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEKSELL]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEKSELL]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEKSELL]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEUR]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEUR]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEUR]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEUR]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEUR]
RONGEUR, LAMI [LEUR]

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SCISSORS, ABDOMINAL [DOYEN]
SCISSORS, ABDOMINAL [DOYEN]

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
MICROSECT SHAVER
MICROSECT SHAVER
MICROSECT SHAVER
MICROSECT SHAVER
MICROSECT SHAVER
MICROSECT SHAVER
MICROSECT SHAVER
MICROSECT SHAVER
MICROSECT SHAVER
MICROSECT SHAVER

TIP WIDTH

4 PRONG

4 PRONG

6 PRONG

6 PRONG

6 PRONG

4 PRONG

5 PRONG
1/2" [13MM]
5/8" [16MM]
3/4" [19MM]
1" [25MM]
11/2" [38MM]
2" [51MM]

2 1/2" [64MM]
6X6 TEETH
6X6 TEETH

TIP SIZE
2MM
2MM
3MM
3MM
2MM
3MM
1MM
2MM
3MM
4AMM
5MM
6MM
1MM
2MM
3MM
4AMM
5MM
6MM
1MM
2MM
3MM
4AMM
5MM
6MM
1MM
2MM
3MM
4AMM
5MM
6MM

DESCRIPTION
STRAIGHT
CRV

TIP SIZE
1.5MM
2.0MM
2.5MM
3.0MM
4.0MM
1.5MM
2.0MM
2.5MM
3.0MM
4.0MM

TIP DESCRIPTION 1
SHARP
BLUNT
SHARP
SHARP
BLUNT
BLUNT
BLUNT
MALLEABLE
MALLEABLE
MALLEABLE
MALLEABLE
MALLEABLE
MALLEABLE

SHARP
BLUNT
SHARP

TIP DESCRIPTION 1
40° UP, EJECTOR

40° UP, EJECTOR

40° UP, EJECTOR

40° UP, EJECTOR

40° UP, EJECTOR

40° UP, EJECTOR

REG CRV, DBL ACT
REG CRV, DBL ACT
REG CRV, DBL ACT
REG CRYV, DBL ACT
REG CRV, DBL ACT
REG CRV, DBL ACT
REG CRV, DBL ACT
REG CRYV, DBL ACT
REG CRV, DBL ACT
REG CRV, DBL ACT
REG CRV, DBL ACT
REG CRYV, DBL ACT
FULL CRV, DBL ACT
FULL CRV, DBL ACT
FULL CRV, DBL ACT
FULL CRV, DBL ACT
FULL CRV, DBL ACT
FULL CRV, DBL ACT
FULL CRV, DBL ACT
FULL CRV, DBL ACT
FULL CRV, DBL ACT
FULL CRV, DBL ACT
FULL CRV, DBL ACT
FULL CRV, DBL ACT

TIP DESCRIPTION 1
45° UP
45° UP
45° UP
45° UP
45° UP
45° UP
45° UP
45° UP
45° UP
45° UP

TOTAL LENGTH
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
12" [305MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
11" [280MM]
13" [330MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
20" [508MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
11" [280MM]

TOTAL LENGTH
10" [254MM]
11" [280MM]
10" [254MM]
11" [280MM]
12" [305MM]
12" [305MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]
14" [356MM]

TOTAL LENGTH
11" [280MM]
11" [280MM]

TOTAL LENGTH
10" [254MM]
10" [254MM]
10" [254MM]
10" [254MM]
10" [254MM]
12" [305MM]
12" [305MM]
12" [305MM]
12" [305MM]
12" [305MM]




